Strikers FC Cerritos BOO

Venues played:

, CAS SCDL FI1 U13 S
BOO total strength=1392 SoCal DL Fall Showcase All Flights U13
attack=9.68 defense=6.25 SoCal National Cup B0OO
fall league = SCDL FI1 U13 ~
alt names used: -
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Strikers FC Cerritos B0O
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

© Above 0 indicates better than expected

Actual versus Predicted Goals
0

—o— Attack —— Defense

GID ] Below 0 indicates poorer than expected
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
s > = = j=2} Q ks > (53 <t o = = >
S 3 = o I} S 3
< s S = 2 & o 2 a 2 & s < s
N



24648

24280

23992

23264

23018

19329

18548

18558

17272

15981

15034

14391

13990

12365

12028

11435

11077

10472

10105

9517

9159

date
2014-03-15
2014-03-09
2014-03-08
2014-02-23
2014-02-22
2013-11-24
2013-11-16
2013-11-16
2013-11-03
2013-10-26
2013-10-19
2013-10-13
2013-10-12
2013-09-29
2013-09-28
2013-09-22
2013-09-21
2013-09-15
2013-09-14
2013-09-08
2013-09-07

home
San Diego SC Academy Navy B0OO
Strikers FC Cerritos BOO
Strikers FC Cerritos BOO
Strikers FC Cerritos BOO
LA Premier BOO
Strikers FC Cerritos BOO
Strikers FC Cerritos BOO
San Diego SC Academy Navy BOO

Strikers FC Cerritos BOO

Santa Barbara SC White BOO
Strikers FC Cerritos BOO

LA Galaxy South Bay Gold BOO
Strikers FC Cerritos BOO

FC Golden State Academy B0OO
Strikers FC Cerritos BOO

Arsenal FC Pre-Academy B0OO
Strikers FC Cerritos BOO

Los Angeles Futbol Academy Red BOO
Beach FC B0O
Central California Aztecs BOO

Strikers FC Cerritos BOO
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away

Strikers FC Cerritos BOO
IE Surf BOO
West Coast FC B0OO

Del Mar Sharks White BOO
Strikers FC Cerritos BOO
Real So Cal White BOO
Strikers FC Irvine BOO
Strikers FC Cerritos BOO

Strikers FC South Coast BOO
Strikers FC Cerritos BOO
Downtown SC White BOO
Strikers FC Cerritos BOO

FRAM Premier BOO

Strikers FC Cerritos BOO

Roadrunner United FC BOO
Strikers FC Cerritos BOO
Strikers FC Whittier BOO
Strikers FC Cerritos BOO
Strikers FC Cerritos BOO
Strikers FC Cerritos BOO

CZ Elite BOO

0

1

venue
SoCal National Cup BOO
SoCal National Cup BOO
SoCal National Cup BOO
SoCal National Cup BOO
SoCal National Cup B0OO
SCDL FI1 U13
SoCal DL Fall Showcase All Flights U13
SoCal DL Fall Showcase All Flights U13
SCDL FI1 U13
SCDL FI1 U13
SCDL FI1 U13
SCDL FI1 U13
SCDL FI1 U13
SCDL FI1 U13
SCDL FI1 U13
SCDL FI1 U13
SCDL FI1 U13
SCDL FI1 U13
SCDL FI1 U13
SCDL FI1 U13
SCDL FI1 U13

pred.home
2.38
1.99
2.18
2.38
0.92
1.36
0.78
2.38
2.29
1.53
2.14
1.07
3.20
2.74
3.64
1.12
3.39
1.76
0.75
1.13

5.35

pred.away
1.02
1.41
1.77
0.50
3.12
0.96
1.26
1.02
1.37
2.01
1.10
1.51
0.83
0.80
0.46
243
0.96
2.07
3.31
3.02
0.59



